Random Words, english, #240
Memo. time: 5 min
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find
motorway
stump
dessert
sit

ball
shallot
apologize

feast
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seed
11 listen
12 hair
13 stag
14 suck
15 egg

16 indication
17 canoe
18 Dbasket
19 dial

20 deck

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

raspberry
vehicle
germ
hurdle
objection
bucket
basketball
wood
indian
nitrogen
collect
powder
cloth
door
sink

lamb
drone
painting
vomit

glacier
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41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

threaten
rice
revenue
teach
gazette
talk

foot
high jump
mime
roll
passion
minx
fossil
property
fear

tea

liver
post
star

jack

61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

orange
lie

crane

rooster

lake

fir

barack
amphitheater
officer
beacon

lime

chimney

hut

raven

kettle

rust

column
surrealism
legend

implement

81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

Key: 1f472b11
Recall time: 15 min

spider
hippopotamus
gun

voice
billiards
panel

car park
lane

explain
unrest
approbation
burn

beach

grid

allergy
sparrow
obelisk
birch

bath

beg



Random Words, english, #240
Memo. time: 5 min

101 linchpin
102 fanfare
103 log

104 hospital
105 feat

106 handle
107 seal

108 file

109 cocoon
110 cap

111 cathedral
112 visit

113 replacement
114  liverwort
115 nail

116 flashlight
117 goat

118 mine

119 duplicity

120 generator

121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140

van
abbey
hydrogen
refugee

sheep
ourang-outang
bread

printer

fork
administrator
bait

burr

floppy
costume
studio

hive

float

iguana

reed

injury
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141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160

reef
reluctance
funeral
dolphin
credit
pickle
onion
blood
restaurant
turtle

jelly
bandage
nun
pilates
club
racket
juice
bump
remember

aurora

161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180

pledge
tooth
xylophone
charm

load

row

elf

tramp
microscope
jury
speedometer
kill

wedlock
trousers
farmland
thumb
apple
reform

herb

milk

181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200

Key: 1f472b11
Recall time: 15 min

barrel
seahorse
plate
manual
brain
ranger
otter
lizard
jetty
volume
toothpaste
motorbike
tongue
wall

tailor

hen
desktop
base
satellite

fall



Random Words, english, #240
Memo. time: 5 min

201 sadness
202 nihilism

203 saddle

204 metronome
205 stipulation
206 build

207 broom

208 orb

209 missile

210 gammon
211 scotch

212 connector
213 omniscience
214 agent

215 trophy

216 pasta

217 horse

218 shopkeeper
219 machine

220 battery

221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240

cut
hurricane
freezer
swim

die
goalkeeper
oats

son
thesis
dinosaur
cushion
lacquer
utensil
sapling
juggle
bauble
yoyo
journal
fascinate

phone
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Key: 1f472b11
Recall time: 15 min



