

Training 27 Feb 2026 National

Random Words, english, #240
Memo. time: 5 min

Key: 1f472b11
Recall time: 15 min

1	find	21	raspberry	41	threaten	61	orange	81	spider
2	motorway	22	vehicle	42	rice	62	lie	82	hippopotamus
3	stump	23	germ	43	revenue	63	crane	83	gun
4	dessert	24	hurdle	44	teach	64	rooster	84	voice
5	sit	25	objection	45	gazette	65	lake	85	billiards
6	ball	26	bucket	46	talk	66	fir	86	panel
7	shallot	27	basketball	47	foot	67	barack	87	car park
8	apologize	28	wood	48	high jump	68	amphitheater	88	lane
9	feast	29	indian	49	mime	69	officer	89	explain
10	seed	30	nitrogen	50	roll	70	beacon	90	unrest
11	listen	31	collect	51	passion	71	lime	91	approbation
12	hair	32	powder	52	minx	72	chimney	92	burn
13	stag	33	cloth	53	fossil	73	hut	93	beach
14	suck	34	door	54	property	74	raven	94	grid
15	egg	35	sink	55	fear	75	kettle	95	allergy
16	indication	36	lamb	56	tea	76	rust	96	sparrow
17	canoe	37	drone	57	liver	77	column	97	obelisk
18	basket	38	painting	58	post	78	surrealism	98	birch
19	dial	39	vomit	59	star	79	legend	99	bath
20	deck	40	glacier	60	jack	80	implement	100	beg

Training 27 Feb 2026 National

Random Words, english, #240
Memo. time: 5 min

Key: 1f472b11
Recall time: 15 min

101	linchpin	121	van	141	reef	161	pledge	181	barrel
102	fanfare	122	abbey	142	reluctance	162	tooth	182	seahorse
103	log	123	hydrogen	143	funeral	163	xylophone	183	plate
104	hospital	124	refugee	144	dolphin	164	charm	184	manual
105	feat	125	sheep	145	credit	165	load	185	brain
106	handle	126	ourang-outang	146	pickle	166	row	186	ranger
107	seal	127	bread	147	onion	167	elf	187	otter
108	file	128	printer	148	blood	168	tramp	188	lizard
109	cocoon	129	fork	149	restaurant	169	microscope	189	jetty
110	cap	130	administrator	150	turtle	170	jury	190	volume
111	cathedral	131	bait	151	jelly	171	speedometer	191	toothpaste
112	visit	132	burr	152	bandage	172	kill	192	motorbike
113	replacement	133	floppy	153	nun	173	wedlock	193	tongue
114	liverwort	134	costume	154	pilates	174	trousers	194	wall
115	nail	135	studio	155	club	175	farmland	195	tailor
116	flashlight	136	hive	156	racket	176	thumb	196	hen
117	goat	137	float	157	juice	177	apple	197	desktop
118	mine	138	iguana	158	bump	178	reform	198	base
119	duplicity	139	reed	159	remember	179	herb	199	satellite
120	generator	140	injury	160	aurora	180	milk	200	fall

Training 27 Feb 2026 National

Random Words, english, #240
Memo. time: 5 min

Key: 1f472b11
Recall time: 15 min

- | | | | |
|-----|-------------|-----|------------|
| 201 | sadness | 221 | cut |
| 202 | nihilism | 222 | hurricane |
| 203 | saddle | 223 | freezer |
| 204 | metronome | 224 | swim |
| 205 | stipulation | 225 | die |
| 206 | build | 226 | goalkeeper |
| 207 | broom | 227 | oats |
| 208 | orb | 228 | son |
| 209 | missile | 229 | thesis |
| 210 | gammon | 230 | dinosaur |
| 211 | scotch | 231 | cushion |
| 212 | connector | 232 | lacquer |
| 213 | omniscience | 233 | utensil |
| 214 | agent | 234 | sapling |
| 215 | trophy | 235 | juggle |
| 216 | pasta | 236 | bauble |
| 217 | horse | 237 | yoyo |
| 218 | shopkeeper | 238 | journal |
| 219 | machine | 239 | fascinate |
| 220 | battery | 240 | phone |